
Buffalo District Office 
 

130 South Elmwood Avenue, Suite 540, Buffalo, New York 14202 

(716) 551-4301 

(716) 551-4418 
 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/ny/buffalo 
 

Office Email: buffalo_do@sba.gov 
 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Franklin J. 

Sciortino 
716-551-4305 202-481-1974 Franklin.sciortino@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

Victoria Reynolds 716-551-5668 202-481-5990 Victoria.reynolds@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist/PIO 

Kelly LoTempio 716-551-3249 202-481-2919 Kelly.lotempio@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Paul Hoffman 716-551-3242 202-481-4865 Paul.hoffman@sba.gov 

 

District Counsel 
Mollie B. Gaughan 716-551-4690 202-481-4660 Mollie.gaughan@sba.gov 

  Business Opportunity          
Specialist 

Jennifer Talarico 716-551-3240 716-551-4418 Jennifer.talarico@sba.gov  

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

Gregory Lindberg 716-551-5670 202- 481-2222 Gregory.lindberg@sba.gov 

Administrative 
Officer 

Scot Thompson 716-604-0015 202 481-1571 Scot.thompson@sba.gov 

Rochester Branch 
Manager 

Virginia Smith 585-263-6711 202-481-1724 Virginia.smith@sba.gov 

Program Support 
Assistant 

Tammi Bennett 585-263-6700x100 202-481-5752 Tammi.bennett@sba.gov 
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